Charnwood W412 12 Disc Sander

PARTS LIST
3 T O3 O

Sanding Disc Hex Heod Screw Mitre Gauge
Base Flat Washer M.Gauge slide
Bearing Rubber Pad Nut M6
Key Nut Mé Trunnion LH
Rotor Flat Washer Work Table
Stator Disc Trunnion RH
Capacitor
. i b Switch Assy
Crew Panhead Screw Mé
: Switchbox Cover
Capacitor Box Dust Chute Cover
] Power Cable compl
Motor HOUSInQ Spn ng Washer
Shakeproof Washer
Fan Cover Screw MéX 20 -
Eon Screw M5x10
Screw M5X 6 ‘
Screw M5x 20 M.Gauge Pointer e
End Housing M.Gauge Knob Switch Box
Screw Mé6x 25 Elat Washer Warning Label
Table Lock Assy







